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Codi Cognoms i nom Any Punts

1 - LMCE

496585 TARRAGO Georgina 2004 620

492319 BEASCOECHEA Jordi 2001 440

492461 SULE Jan 2003 400

496592 GOULA BALLESTER Carlota 2004 274

496497 ROSELLO Marina 2002 267

496371 FORNE Alba 1999 248

496584 ROVIRA Maria 2004 229

496373 SULE Georgina 1999 218

491879 SALARICH Joaquim 1994 180

492412 CAPDEFERRO David 2002 164

492338 ISERN Jan 2001 160

496542 MURO Aina 2003 131

496514 TORTAJADA Paula 2002 127

496562 CAPDEVILA Georgina 2003 112

496515 BLANCO Claudia 2002 110

3680

2 - CANMC

496302 VILA Silvia 1997 620

492337 COSTA Jordi 2001 475

496441 SENTIS Cristina 2001 373

492448 GONZALVEZ Daniel 2003 279

491862 SERRA Jordi 1994 236

492315 RELAT Lluis 2001 168

492280 BERNEY Joan 2000 144

2295

3 - CAEI

492377 BESO Samuel 2002 448

492405 MIQUEL Alejandro 2002 226

492198 MARTINEZ Jon 1998 217

496554 RUIZ Maria 2003 196

492426 ESPANA Ari 2002 151

496574 BESO GODOY Jara 2004 140

1378

4 - GRANUEC

492379 VILALTA Marc 2002 474

492496 TORRES CASAS Aniol 2004 224

492497 VALLE PLUJA Pau 2004 190

496581 SUAU CLARAMUNT Berta 2004 155

1043

5 - MLEC

496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 450

496528 VILAR Arianna 2003 283

733
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6 - COPOS

496527 SANCHEZ CARVAJALES Leire 2003 400

492507 SANCHEZ CABANAS Jonas 2004 206

606

7 - CEVA

496447 BARATA Carla 2001 206

496491 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Arrieta 2002 180

386

8 - AISC

492441 PARIS Alex 2003 261

261

9 - LLIVI

492500 CARDENA VILA Arnau 2004 150

150
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Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Any Club GS1 FV SL1 FV GS2 FCEH SL2 FCEH GS3 CCABS SL3 CCABS GS4 Derby SL4 Derby GS5 TCAEI SL5 TCAEI Puntos

1 496585 TARRAGO Georgina 2004 LMCE - - 80 (2) 100 (1) 120 (2) 120 (2) 100 (1) 100 (1) (45) (5) (40) (6) 620

2 496302 VILA Silvia 1997 CANMC 80 (2) 80 (2) 100 (1) - 150 (1) 150 (1) - - 60 (3) (50) (4) 620

3 496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 MLEC 100 (1) 100 (1) - - - - 60 (3) 80 (2) 50 (4) 60 (3) 450

4 496527 SANCHEZ CARVAJALES Leire 2003 COPOS - - 50 (4) 80 (2) 75 (4) 90 (3) (40) (6) 60 (3) (36) (7) 45 (5) 400

5 496441 SENTIS Cristina 2001 CANMC 60 (3) 60 (3) 45 (5) 60 (3) 68 (5) - 80 (2) - (29) (9) (18) (14) 373

6 496528 VILAR Arianna 2003 MLEC 36 (7) 50 (4) (36) (7) 45 (5) 39 (10) 68 (5) (29) (9) 45 (5) (32) (8) (36) (7) 283

7 496592 GOULA BALLESTER Carlota 2004 LMCE 50 (4) 40 (6) 40 (6) - 44 (9) 60 (6) (24) (11) (36) (7) 40 (6) - 274

8 496497 ROSELLO Marina 2002 LMCE 45 (5) 45 (5) - - 30 (13) 75 (4) (22) (12) 40 (6) (22) (12) 32 (8) 267

9 496371 FORNE Alba 1999 LMCE 32 (8) 26 (10) - - 54 (7) 54 (7) 50 (4) 32 (8) - - 248

10 496584 ROVIRA Maria 2004 LMCE - - 60 (3) 50 (4) 90 (3) - - - - 29 (9) 229

11 496373 SULE Georgina 1999 LMCE (26) (10) 32 (8) 32 (8) 29 (9) 36 (11) 44 (9) 45 (5) (29) (9) (26) (10) (22) (12) 218

12 496447 BARATA Carla 2001 CEVA 40 (6) - - - 60 (6) 48 (8) 32 (8) - - 26 (10) 206

13 496554 RUIZ Maria 2003 CAEI 29 (9) 36 (7) 26 (10) 36 (7) 33 (12) - 36 (7) (24) (11) - (24) (11) 196

14 496491 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Arrieta 2002 CEVA - - - - - - - - 80 (2) 100 (1) 180

15 496581 SUAU CLARAMUNT Berta 2004 GRANUEC 20 (13) - 29 (9) 32 (8) 48 (8) - - 26 (10) - - 155

16 496574 BESO GODOY Jara 2004 CAEI - - - 40 (6) - - 26 (10) 50 (4) 24 (11) - 140

17 496542 MURO Aina 2003 LMCE 15 (16) (15) (16) 24 (11) 24 (11) 20 (18) 30 (13) (10) (21) - 18 (14) - 131

18 496514 TORTAJADA Paula 2002 LMCE 18 (14) 18 (14) 18 (14) 26 (10) (15) (21) 27 (14) (16) (15) - 20 (13) - 127

19 496562 CAPDEVILA Georgina 2003 LMCE - 20 (13) - - 12 (23) 39 (10) 13 (18) 18 (14) 10 (21) - 112

20 496515 BLANCO Claudia 2002 LMCE 13 (18) 24 (11) 22 (12) - 24 (15) - 11 (20) 16 (15) - - 110

21 496580 SUAU CLARAMUNT Bruna 2004 GRANUEC 14 (17) - - - 20 (18) 36 (11) 20 (13) 20 (13) - - 110

22 496599 MARTINEZ ROMEU Nina 2003 LMCE 22 (12) 22 (12) - - 27 (14) - 15 (16) 15 (16) - - 101

23 496327 MIQUEL Mirentxu 1998 CAEI - - - - - - - - 100 (1) - 100

24 496540 PINYOL Ines 2003 LMCE - - - - 21 (17) 33 (12) 14 (17) 14 (17) 15 (16) - 97

25 496513 MARTINEZ Jana 2002 LMCE 9 (22) 16 (15) - - 23 (16) - 18 (14) 11 (20) 16 (15) - 93

26 496607 PADRONES ZAGUIRRE Laura 2004 ELIT 16 (15) - 15 (16) - 9 (25) 23 (16) 9 (22) 10 (21) - - 82

27 496486 SUAU Jana 2002 CAEI - - - - - - - - - 80 (2) 80

28 496511 TORRAS Laia 2002 CEAC - - 20 (13) 22 (12) 17 (20) - - - 9 (22) - 68

29 496616 THACKWRAY VALLET Alexandra 2004 CANMC 8 (23) - - 15 (16) 3 (29) 24 (15) - - 8 (23) - 58

30 496597 SANCHEZ-CARVAJALES ZUBIA Nahia 2004 COPOS 24 (11) 29 (9) - - - - - - - - 53

31 496596 FORNESA BALSELLS Carlota 2004 CEAC 11 (20) - - 16 (15) 8 (26) - 5 (26) 13 (18) - - 53

32 496541 FERRER Laia 2003 LMCE - - - - - - 7 (24) 12 (19) 13 (18) 20 (13) 52

33 496595 ORDONEZ RUBIO Alexia 2004 LLIVI 10 (21) - - - 14 (22) - 8 (23) 9 (22) 11 (20) - 52

34 496609 SISNIEGA PENA Elsa 2004 ELIT - - - - - - 12 (19) 22 (12) 14 (17) - 48

35 496606 CORREIG MARTRA Maria Teresa 2004 COPOS - - 16 (15) 18 (14) 8 (26) - - - - - 42

36 496468 GONZALEZ COMPANY Mariona Fusui 2001 LMCE 12 (19) - - - 11 (24) - 6 (25) - 12 (19) - 41

37 496590 CORREIG RODRIGUEZ Leire 2004 LMCE 7 (24) 14 (17) - - - - 4 (27) 8 (23) 7 (24) - 40
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38 496610 COMAS MONGE Ares 2004 COPOS - - 14 (17) 20 (13) 5 (28) - - - - - 39

39 496617 BUYUKBAY ENDER Ada 2004 GRANUEC 6 (25) - - - - - - 7 (24) - 16 (15) 29

40 496593 GRAU MARTINEZ Ines 2003 LLIVI - - - - 2 (30) - - - - - 2
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1 492337 COSTA Jordi 2001 CANMC - - 80 (2) - 150 (1) 150 (1) 45 (5) 50 (4) - - 475

2 492379 VILALTA Marc 2002 GRANUEC 100 (1) 100 (1) 100 (1) - - 68 (5) 80 (2) - 26 (10) - 474

3 492377 BESO Samuel 2002 CAEI 45 (5) - - 80 (2) 48 (8) 75 (4) 100 (1) 100 (1) - - 448

4 492319 BEASCOECHEA Jordi 2001 LMCE 60 (3) 80 (2) 60 (3) 60 (3) 120 (2) (54) (7) 60 (3) - (24) (11) - 440

5 492461 SULE Jan 2003 LMCE 50 (4) - - 100 (1) 90 (3) 120 (2) 40 (6) - - - 400

6 492448 GONZALVEZ Daniel 2003 CANMC 26 (10) - - - 68 (5) 90 (3) - 45 (5) 50 (4) - 279

7 492441 PARIS Alex 2003 AISC - - 50 (4) - 60 (6) - 50 (4) 40 (6) 32 (8) 29 (9) 261

8 491862 SERRA Jordi 1994 CANMC 80 (2) - - - 75 (4) - 36 (7) - 45 (5) - 236

9 492405 MIQUEL Alejandro 2002 CAEI 24 (11) - - 50 (4) 44 (9) 44 (9) - 24 (11) - 40 (6) 226

10 492496 TORRES CASAS Aniol 2004 GRANUEC - - 45 (5) - 54 (7) 33 (12) 32 (8) 60 (3) - - 224

11 492198 MARTINEZ Jon 1998 CAEI 15 (16) - 40 (6) - 30 (13) 60 (6) - 36 (7) - 36 (7) 217

12 492507 SANCHEZ CABANAS Jonas 2004 COPOS - - 32 (8) 40 (6) (18) (19) 36 (11) 29 (9) 29 (9) 40 (6) - 206

13 492497 VALLE PLUJA Pau 2004 GRANUEC 40 (6) 45 (5) 26 (10) - 33 (12) - 22 (12) - - 24 (11) 190

14 491879 SALARICH Joaquim 1994 LMCE - - - - - - - - 80 (2) 100 (1) 180

15 492315 RELAT Lluis 2001 CANMC 36 (7) 40 (6) 24 (11) 24 (11) 23 (16) 21 (17) (20) (13) (10) (21) - - 168

16 492412 CAPDEFERRO David 2002 LMCE 29 (9) - 20 (13) 32 (8) 24 (15) 39 (10) - 20 (13) - - 164

17 492338 ISERN Jan 2001 LMCE 32 (8) - - 36 (7) 27 (14) 23 (16) 24 (11) 18 (14) - - 160

18 492426 ESPANA Ari 2002 CAEI 1 (30) - 18 (14) 45 (5) 39 (10) 48 (8) - - - - 151

19 492500 CARDENA VILA Arnau 2004 LLIVI - - 29 (9) 29 (9) (17) (20) - 26 (10) 22 (12) 18 (14) 26 (10) 150

20 492280 BERNEY Joan 2000 CANMC 20 (13) 50 (4) - - - 30 (13) 18 (14) 26 (10) - - 144

21 491876 PUENTE TASIAS Alejandro 1994 CAEI - - - - - - - - 60 (3) 80 (2) 140

22 492266 CASTELLVI Manel 1999 CANMC 10 (21) 60 (3) 15 (16) - 15 (21) - - 32 (8) - - 132

23 492447 MEIRE Guillermo 2003 CEVA (12) (19) - 22 (12) 20 (13) (11) (24) 24 (15) 14 (17) - 20 (13) 14 (17) 114

24 492192 ORTEGA Albert 1998 LMCE - - - - - - - - 100 (1) - 100

25 492378 ARIS Octavi 2002 COPOS 16 (15) - 36 (7) - 21 (17) 27 (14) - - - - 100

26 492464 PEREZ AREVALO Albert 2003 LMCE 18 (14) 26 (10) 14 (17) 16 (15) (3) (29) - 9 (22) 14 (17) - - 97

27 492457 OLIVER Albert 2003 CEAC (7) (24) 22 (12) 16 (15) 15 (16) 9 (25) - 10 (21) (5) (26) 14 (17) - 86

28 491395 SALARICH Xavier 1990 LMCE - - - - - - - 80 (2) - - 80

29 492458 PALAU Aleix 2003 LMCE 5 (26) 32 (8) - 12 (19) 0 (31) 15 (21) 13 (18) - - - 77

30 492404 MARCET Tommy 2002 CAEI - - - - 8 (26) 18 (19) 16 (15) 13 (18) - 22 (12) 77

31 492483 ABELLA Oriol 2003 GRANUEC 8 (23) 36 (7) - - 5 (28) - 15 (16) 11 (20) - - 75

32 492503 SANTIVERI SABATE Nil 2004 LMCE - - - 26 (10) 20 (18) - 9 (22) - - 16 (15) 71

33 492446 MARTINEZ SOLER-DUFFO Hugo 2003 CEVA 6 (25) - - 18 (14) 3 (29) 20 (18) - 16 (15) - - 63

34 492445 NESWEDA Nicolas 2003 LMCE 11 (20) 29 (9) - 22 (12) - - - - - - 62

35 492349 PRIETO BRAVO Alfred 2001 CANMC 22 (12) - - - 39 (10) - - - - - 61

36 492197 GARAY Aingeru 1998 CAEI - - - - - - - - - 60 (3) 60

37 492417 INDIANO Pau 2002 COPOS 14 (17) - - - 12 (23) - - - 29 (9) - 55
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38 492443 PONS Lucas 2003 CANMC - - - - - - - - 22 (12) 32 (8) 54

39 492279 AGUILA Pol 2000 CANMC - - - - - - - - - 50 (4) 50

40 492427 PANIAGUA Alex 2002 GRANUEC - - 8 (23) 13 (18) 0 (36) 9 (25) 0 (32) 10 (21) - 10 (21) 50

41 492436 ISERN Santi 2002 LMCE - - 13 (18) 11 (20) 14 (22) - - 8 (23) - - 46

42 492455 SASTRE Conrad 2003 GRANUEC - - - - - - - - - 45 (5) 45

43 492367 SISNIEGA Gonzalo 2001 ELIT - - - 14 (17) 0 (33) - 3 (28) 12 (19) 15 (16) - 44

44 492501 CASTELL GAJA Marti 2004 LMCE 3 (28) 18 (14) 9 (22) 8 (23) - - 1 (30) 3 (28) - - 42

45 492526 JORGE BERGE Jan 2004 CEVA - - 12 (19) 9 (22) - 14 (22) - 7 (24) - - 42

46 491889 SOLER Arnau 1994 CANMC - 15 (16) - - 0 (35) 3 (29) - - 10 (21) 13 (18) 41

47 492481 SANTILARI Ot 2003 AEP 0 (31) 16 (15) - - - - - 1 (30) 12 (19) 11 (20) 40

48 492416 PIGUILLEM Alex 2002 CEAC 9 (22) - 11 (20) - - 17 (20) - - - - 37

49 492065 ORTEGA Ricard 1996 LMCE - - - - - - - - 36 (7) - 36

50 492320 BOSCH Guillem 2001 S.C.C - - - - - - - - 16 (15) 20 (13) 36

51 492368 SOLA Javier 2001 CAEI - - - - 0 (34) - 6 (25) 15 (16) 13 (18) - 34

52 492355 GOULA BALLESTER Francesc 2001 LMCE 0 (36) - - - 6 (27) 11 (24) 12 (19) 4 (27) - - 33

53 492510 FLETA HOSPITAL Oscar 2004 CANMC 0 (34) 14 (17) - - 0 (38) 6 (27) - - - 12 (19) 32

54 492476 MARRE Aleix 2003 CEAP 0 (35) 24 (11) - - - - 5 (26) - - - 29

55 492428 BOREN Pol 2002 ELIT - - - 7 (24) 0 (32) - 2 (29) 2 (29) - 15 (16) 26

56 492411 FORNESA Dionis 2002 LMCE - - - - - - 7 (24) - - 18 (14) 25

57 492410 JAEN Ferran 2002 LMCE 0 (33) - - 10 (21) - 8 (26) - 6 (25) - - 24

58 492504 PI VALLEGANT Ewen 2004 LMCE 4 (27) - - - - 5 (28) 4 (27) - 9 (22) - 22

59 492366 BALLESTEROS Daniel 2001 ELIT 0 (42) 20 (13) - - 0 (40) - - - - - 20

60 492317 VINUESA Gorka 2001 GRANUEC 0 (43) 12 (19) - - 0 (48) 0 (37) 0 (40) 0 (35) 2 (29) 6 (25) 20

61 492502 MARSAL TORT Marti 2004 LMCE 0 (39) 13 (18) - - 0 (43) 0 (35) 0 (34) 0 (33) 5 (26) - 18

62 492529 CHAMORRO OLIVERAS Sagar 2004 CANMC - 11 (20) - - - - 0 (42) 0 (36) - 5 (26) 16

63 492408 FONTSARE Ricardo 2001 CEAP - - 10 (21) - - - - - 4 (27) - 14

64 492494 PLEGUEZUELOS RICO Pablo Nicolas 2004 CEVA 2 (29) - - - - 12 (23) - - - - 14

65 492442 BONALS Nil 2003 CANMC 13 (18) - - - - - - - - - 13

66 492459 ROS Gerard 2003 LMCE - - 7 (24) 6 (25) 0 (39) 0 (38) 0 (35) - - - 13

67 492407 ROCA Victor 2002 CANMC - - - - 0 (37) 0 (31) - 0 (31) 11 (20) - 11

68 492310 GUTIERREZ Gabriel 2000 CAEI - - - - - - 11 (20) - - - 11

69 492485 GONZALEZ COPADO Adria 1999 CEAP 0 (41) - - 5 (26) 0 (46) 0 (36) 0 (38) - 6 (25) - 11

70 492521 TORRELLES AYMERICH Jan 2004 COPOS 0 (44) - 6 (25) 4 (27) 0 (49) - - - - - 10

71 492495 BARATA CARLOS 2004 CEVA 0 (45) - - - 0 (47) 0 (32) 0 (36) - - 9 (22) 9

72 492528 MARISTANY BRENDLE Marcos 2004 CAEI 0 (38) - - - 0 (41) 0 (32) - - - 8 (23) 8

73 492352 FURRIOL TORRELL Lluis 2001 CANMC - - - - 0 (42) - 0 (33) - 8 (23) - 8

74 492462 VIDAL Joan 2003 LMCE - - - - 0 (44) 0 (34) 0 (37) 0 (32) 7 (24) - 7

75 492532 POCIELLO MELERO David 2003 CQUIE - - - - - - 0 (39) 0 (34) - 7 (24) 7

76 492535 FARRAS VALLS Marc 2004 SOL - - - - - - - - 3 (28) - 3

77 492508 CARO PRATS Xisco 2004 CANMC - - - - - 2 (30) - - - - 2
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78 492488 ROSELL RUIZ Pau 2003 C.E.T 0 (32) - - - - - 0 (31) - - - 0

79 492473 ALONSO SOLER Pol 2003 CEAC 0 (37) - - - 0 (45) - - - - - 0

80 492527 MATEO PASCUAL Juan 2004 CEVA 0 (40) - - - - - 0 (41) - - - 0

81 492505 GONZALEZ ALCON Juan 2004 COPOS 0 (46) - - - 0 (50) - - - - - 0
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1 496302 VILA Silvia 1997 CANMC 80 (2) 80 (2) 100 (1) - 150 (1) 150 (1) - - 80 (2) (60) (3) 640

2 496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 MLEC 100 (1) 100 (1) - - - - 80 (2) 100 (1) 60 (3) 80 (2) 520

3 496441 SENTIS Cristina 2001 CANMC 60 (3) 60 (3) 80 (2) 100 (1) 120 (2) - 100 (1) - (40) (6) (26) (10) 520

4 496528 VILAR Arianna 2003 MLEC (36) (7) 50 (4) 50 (4) 80 (2) 54 (7) 90 (3) (36) (7) 80 (2) (45) (5) (50) (4) 404

5 496497 ROSELLO Marina 2002 LMCE 45 (5) 45 (5) - - 39 (10) 120 (2) (29) (9) 60 (3) (32) (8) 45 (5) 354

6 496592 GOULA BALLESTER Carlota 2004 LMCE 50 (4) (40) (6) 60 (3) - 60 (6) 75 (4) (32) (8) 50 (4) 50 (4) - 345

7 496371 FORNE Alba 1999 LMCE 32 (8) 26 (10) - - 75 (4) 68 (5) 60 (3) 45 (5) - - 306

8 496373 SULE Georgina 1999 LMCE (26) (10) (32) (8) 45 (5) 45 (5) 48 (8) 54 (7) 50 (4) 40 (6) (36) (7) (32) (8) 282

9 496447 BARATA Carla 2001 CEVA 40 (6) - - - 90 (3) 60 (6) 40 (6) - - 40 (6) 270

10 496554 RUIZ Maria 2003 CAEI (29) (9) 36 (7) 36 (7) 60 (3) 44 (9) - 45 (5) (32) (8) - 36 (7) 257

11 496581 SUAU CLARAMUNT Berta 2004 GRANUEC 20 (13) - 40 (6) 50 (4) 68 (5) - - 36 (7) - - 214

12 496514 TORTAJADA Paula 2002 LMCE (18) (14) (18) (14) 24 (11) 40 (6) 20 (18) 33 (12) 22 (12) - 29 (9) - 168

13 496542 MURO Aina 2003 LMCE 15 (16) (15) (16) 32 (8) 36 (7) 23 (16) 36 (11) (13) (18) - 26 (10) - 168

14 496562 CAPDEVILA Georgina 2003 LMCE - 20 (13) - - 17 (20) 48 (8) 16 (15) 24 (11) 14 (17) - 139

15 496515 BLANCO Claudia 2002 LMCE 13 (18) 24 (11) 29 (9) - 33 (12) - 14 (17) 22 (12) - - 135

16 496580 SUAU CLARAMUNT Bruna 2004 GRANUEC 14 (17) - - - 24 (15) 44 (9) 26 (10) 26 (10) - - 134

17 496540 PINYOL Ines 2003 LMCE - - - - 27 (14) 39 (10) 18 (14) 18 (14) 22 (12) - 124

18 496599 MARTINEZ ROMEU Nina 2003 LMCE 22 (12) 22 (12) - - 36 (11) - 20 (13) 20 (13) - - 120

19 496513 MARTINEZ Jana 2002 LMCE 9 (22) 16 (15) - - 30 (13) - 24 (11) 14 (17) 24 (11) - 117

20 496607 PADRONES ZAGUIRRE Laura 2004 ELIT 16 (15) - 20 (13) - 14 (22) 27 (14) 12 (19) 13 (18) - - 102

21 496486 SUAU Jana 2002 CAEI - - - - - - - - - 100 (1) 100

22 496327 MIQUEL Mirentxu 1998 CAEI - - - - - - - - 100 (1) - 100

23 496511 TORRAS Laia 2002 CEAC - - 26 (10) 32 (8) 21 (17) - - - 13 (18) - 92

24 496616 THACKWRAY VALLET Alexandra 2004 CANMC 8 (23) - - 22 (12) 8 (26) 30 (13) - - 12 (19) - 80

25 496541 FERRER Laia 2003 LMCE - - - - - - 10 (21) 15 (16) 18 (14) 29 (9) 72

26 496596 FORNESA BALSELLS Carlota 2004 CEAC 11 (20) - - 24 (11) 12 (23) - 8 (23) 16 (15) - - 71

27 496595 ORDONEZ RUBIO Alexia 2004 LLIVI 10 (21) - - - 20 (18) - 11 (20) 12 (19) 15 (16) - 68

28 496609 SISNIEGA PENA Elsa 2004 ELIT - - - - - - 15 (16) 29 (9) 20 (13) - 64

29 496606 CORREIG MARTRA Maria Teresa 2004 COPOS - - 22 (12) 26 (10) 11 (24) - - - - - 59

30 496610 COMAS MONGE Ares 2004 COPOS - - 18 (14) 29 (9) 9 (25) - - - - - 56

31 496597 SANCHEZ-CARVAJALES ZUBIA Nahia 2004 COPOS 24 (11) 29 (9) - - - - - - - - 53

32 496468 GONZALEZ COMPANY Mariona Fusui 2001 LMCE 12 (19) - - - 15 (21) - 9 (22) - 16 (15) - 52

33 496590 CORREIG RODRIGUEZ Leire 2004 LMCE 7 (24) 14 (17) - - - - 7 (24) 11 (20) 11 (20) - 50

34 496617 BUYUKBAY ENDER Ada 2004 GRANUEC 6 (25) - - - - - - 10 (21) - 24 (11) 40

35 496593 GRAU MARTINEZ Ines 2003 LLIVI - - - - 8 (26) - - - - - 8
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1 492448 GONZALVEZ Daniel 2003 CANMC 40 (6) - - - 120 (2) 150 (1) - 80 (2) 100 (1) - 490

2 491862 SERRA Jordi 1994 CANMC 100 (1) - - - 150 (1) - 100 (1) - 80 (2) - 430

3 492198 MARTINEZ Jon 1998 CAEI 22 (12) - 100 (1) - 54 (7) 120 (2) - 60 (3) - 50 (4) 406

4 492405 MIQUEL Alejandro 2002 CAEI 36 (7) - - 100 (1) 90 (3) 75 (4) - 40 (6) - 60 (3) 401

5 492497 VALLE PLUJA Pau 2004 GRANUEC 80 (2) 60 (3) 60 (3) - 60 (6) - 60 (3) - - 40 (6) 360

6 492338 ISERN Jan 2001 LMCE 50 (4) - - 60 (3) 48 (8) 44 (9) 80 (2) 32 (8) - - 314

7 492315 RELAT Lluis 2001 CANMC 60 (3) 50 (4) 50 (4) 45 (5) 39 (10) (39) (10) 50 (4) (16) (15) - - 294

8 492412 CAPDEFERRO David 2002 LMCE 45 (5) - 40 (6) 50 (4) 44 (9) 68 (5) - 36 (7) - - 283

9 492426 ESPANA Ari 2002 CAEI 5 (26) - 36 (7) 80 (2) 68 (5) 90 (3) - - - - 279

10 492280 BERNEY Joan 2000 CANMC 29 (9) 80 (2) - - - 60 (6) 45 (5) 45 (5) - - 259

11 492447 MEIRE Guillermo 2003 CEVA (16) (15) - 45 (5) 36 (7) (24) (15) 48 (8) 32 (8) - 40 (6) 26 (10) 227

12 492266 CASTELLVI Manel 1999 CANMC 14 (17) 100 (1) 29 (9) - 33 (12) - - 50 (4) - - 226

13 492378 ARIS Octavi 2002 COPOS 24 (11) - 80 (2) - 39 (10) 54 (7) - - - - 197

14 492457 OLIVER Albert 2003 CEAC (11) (20) 26 (10) 32 (8) 26 (10) 23 (16) - 22 (12) (11) (20) 32 (8) - 161

15 492464 PEREZ AREVALO Albert 2003 LMCE 26 (10) 32 (8) 26 (10) 29 (9) (17) (20) - 20 (13) 24 (11) - - 157

16 492404 MARCET Tommy 2002 CAEI - - - - 21 (17) 33 (12) 40 (6) 22 (12) - 36 (7) 152

17 492458 PALAU Aleix 2003 LMCE 9 (22) 40 (6) - 20 (13) 14 (22) 27 (14) 29 (9) - - - 139

18 492483 ABELLA Oriol 2003 GRANUEC 12 (19) 45 (5) - - 18 (19) - 36 (7) 18 (14) - - 129

19 492446 MARTINEZ SOLER-DUFFO Hugo 2003 CEVA 10 (21) - - 32 (8) 15 (21) 36 (11) - 29 (9) - - 122

20 492349 PRIETO BRAVO Alfred 2001 CANMC 32 (8) - - - 75 (4) - - - - - 107

21 492367 SISNIEGA Gonzalo 2001 ELIT - - - 24 (11) 11 (24) - 13 (18) 20 (13) 36 (7) - 104

22 491395 SALARICH Xavier 1990 LMCE - - - - - - - 100 (1) - - 100

23 492279 AGUILA Pol 2000 CANMC - - - - - - - - - 100 (1) 100

24 492427 PANIAGUA Alex 2002 GRANUEC - - 15 (16) 22 (12) (6) (27) 20 (18) 9 (22) 15 (16) - 18 (14) 99

25 492417 INDIANO Pau 2002 COPOS 20 (13) - - - 27 (14) - - - 50 (4) - 97

26 492445 NESWEDA Nicolas 2003 LMCE 15 (16) 36 (7) - 40 (6) - - - - - - 91

27 492443 PONS Lucas 2003 CANMC - - - - - - - - 45 (5) 45 (5) 90

28 491889 SOLER Arnau 1994 CANMC - 18 (14) - - 8 (26) 14 (22) - - 22 (12) 24 (11) 86

29 492436 ISERN Santi 2002 LMCE - - 24 (11) 18 (14) 30 (13) - - 14 (17) - - 86

30 492455 SASTRE Conrad 2003 GRANUEC - - - - - - - - - 80 (2) 80

31 492368 SOLA Javier 2001 CAEI - - - - 9 (25) - 16 (15) 26 (10) 29 (9) - 80

32 492501 CASTELL GAJA Marti 2004 LMCE 7 (24) 22 (12) 16 (15) 14 (17) - - 11 (20) 10 (21) - - 80

33 492481 SANTILARI Ot 2003 AEP 4 (27) 20 (13) - - - - - 7 (24) 26 (10) 20 (13) 77

34 492355 GOULA BALLESTER Francesc 2001 LMCE 0 (32) - - - 20 (18) 21 (17) 26 (10) 10 (21) - - 77

35 492428 BOREN Pol 2002 ELIT - - - 13 (18) 12 (23) - 12 (19) 8 (23) - 29 (9) 74

36 492526 JORGE BERGE Jan 2004 CEVA - - 22 (12) 15 (16) - 24 (15) - 13 (18) - - 74

37 492416 PIGUILLEM Alex 2002 CEAC 13 (18) - 20 (13) - - 30 (13) - - - - 63
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38 492065 ORTEGA Ricard 1996 LMCE - - - - - - - - 60 (3) - 60

39 492510 FLETA HOSPITAL Oscar 2004 CANMC 1 (30) 16 (15) - - 3 (29) 17 (20) - - - 22 (12) 59

40 492504 PI VALLEGANT Ewen 2004 LMCE 8 (23) - - - - 15 (21) 14 (17) - 20 (13) - 57

41 492411 FORNESA Dionis 2002 LMCE - - - - - - 18 (14) - - 32 (8) 50

42 492410 JAEN Ferran 2002 LMCE 2 (29) - - 16 (15) - 18 (19) - 12 (19) - - 48

43 492407 ROCA Victor 2002 CANMC - - - - 5 (28) 11 (24) - 6 (25) 24 (11) - 46

44 492502 MARSAL TORT Marti 2004 LMCE 0 (35) 15 (16) - - 0 (34) 5 (28) 7 (24) 4 (27) 14 (17) - 45

45 492476 MARRE Aleix 2003 CEAP 0 (31) 29 (9) - - - - 15 (16) - - - 44

46 492317 VINUESA Gorka 2001 GRANUEC 0 (39) 14 (17) - - 0 (39) 2 (30) 1 (30) 2 (29) 11 (20) 13 (18) 43

47 492459 ROS Gerard 2003 LMCE - - 14 (17) 12 (19) 2 (30) 0 (31) 6 (25) - - - 34

48 492485 GONZALEZ COPADO Adria 1999 CEAP 0 (37) - - 11 (20) 0 (37) 3 (29) 3 (28) - 15 (16) - 32

49 492408 FONTSARE Ricardo 2001 CEAP - - 18 (14) - - - - - 13 (18) - 31

50 492462 VIDAL Joan 2003 LMCE - - - - 0 (35) 6 (27) 4 (27) 5 (26) 16 (15) - 31

51 492495 BARATA CARLOS 2004 CEVA 0 (41) - - - 0 (38) 9 (25) 5 (26) - - 16 (15) 30

52 492494 PLEGUEZUELOS RICO Pablo Nicolas 2004 CEVA 6 (25) - - - - 23 (16) - - - - 29

53 492352 FURRIOL TORRELL Lluis 2001 CANMC - - - - 0 (33) - 9 (22) - 18 (14) - 27

54 492529 CHAMORRO OLIVERAS Sagar 2004 CANMC - 13 (18) - - - - 0 (32) 1 (30) - 12 (19) 26

55 492366 BALLESTEROS Daniel 2001 ELIT 0 (38) 24 (11) - - 0 (31) - - - - - 24

56 492310 GUTIERREZ Gabriel 2000 CAEI - - - - - - 24 (11) - - - 24

57 492528 MARISTANY BRENDLE Marcos 2004 CAEI 0 (34) - - - 0 (32) 8 (26) - - - 15 (16) 23

58 492521 TORRELLES AYMERICH Jan 2004 COPOS 0 (40) - 13 (18) 10 (21) 0 (40) - - - - - 23

59 492532 POCIELLO MELERO David 2003 CQUIE - - - - - - 2 (29) 3 (28) - 14 (17) 19

60 492442 BONALS Nil 2003 CANMC 18 (14) - - - - - - - - - 18

61 492488 ROSELL RUIZ Pau 2003 C.E.T 3 (28) - - - - - 10 (21) - - - 13

62 492535 FARRAS VALLS Marc 2004 SOL - - - - - - - - 12 (19) - 12

63 492508 CARO PRATS Xisco 2004 CANMC - - - - - 12 (23) - - - - 12

64 492527 MATEO PASCUAL Juan 2004 CEVA 0 (36) - - - - - 0 (31) - - - 0

65 492473 ALONSO SOLER Pol 2003 CEAC 0 (33) - - - 0 (36) - - - - - 0

66 492505 GONZALEZ ALCON Juan 2004 COPOS 0 (42) - - - 0 (41) - - - - - 0
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1 496585 TARRAGO Georgina 2004 LMCE - - 80 (2) 100 (1) 120 (2) 120 (2) 100 (1) 100 (1) (45) (5) (40) (6) 620

2 496527 SANCHEZ CARVAJALES Leire 2003 COPOS - - 50 (4) 80 (2) 75 (4) 90 (3) (40) (6) 60 (3) (36) (7) 45 (5) 400

3 496528 VILAR Arianna 2003 MLEC 36 (7) 50 (4) (36) (7) 45 (5) 39 (10) 68 (5) (29) (9) 45 (5) (32) (8) (36) (7) 283

4 496592 GOULA BALLESTER Carlota 2004 LMCE 50 (4) 40 (6) 40 (6) - 44 (9) 60 (6) (24) (11) (36) (7) 40 (6) - 274

5 496584 ROVIRA Maria 2004 LMCE - - 60 (3) 50 (4) 90 (3) - - - - 29 (9) 229

6 496554 RUIZ Maria 2003 CAEI 29 (9) 36 (7) 26 (10) 36 (7) 33 (12) - 36 (7) (24) (11) - (24) (11) 196

7 496581 SUAU CLARAMUNT Berta 2004 GRANUEC 20 (13) - 29 (9) 32 (8) 48 (8) - - 26 (10) - - 155

8 496574 BESO GODOY Jara 2004 CAEI - - - 40 (6) - - 26 (10) 50 (4) 24 (11) - 140

9 496542 MURO Aina 2003 LMCE 15 (16) (15) (16) 24 (11) 24 (11) 20 (18) 30 (13) (10) (21) - 18 (14) - 131

10 496562 CAPDEVILA Georgina 2003 LMCE - 20 (13) - - 12 (23) 39 (10) 13 (18) 18 (14) 10 (21) - 112

11 496580 SUAU CLARAMUNT Bruna 2004 GRANUEC 14 (17) - - - 20 (18) 36 (11) 20 (13) 20 (13) - - 110

12 496599 MARTINEZ ROMEU Nina 2003 LMCE 22 (12) 22 (12) - - 27 (14) - 15 (16) 15 (16) - - 101

13 496540 PINYOL Ines 2003 LMCE - - - - 21 (17) 33 (12) 14 (17) 14 (17) 15 (16) - 97

14 496607 PADRONES ZAGUIRRE Laura 2004 ELIT 16 (15) - 15 (16) - 9 (25) 23 (16) 9 (22) 10 (21) - - 82

15 496616 THACKWRAY VALLET Alexandra 2004 CANMC 8 (23) - - 15 (16) 3 (29) 24 (15) - - 8 (23) - 58

16 496597 SANCHEZ-CARVAJALES ZUBIA Nahia 2004 COPOS 24 (11) 29 (9) - - - - - - - - 53

17 496596 FORNESA BALSELLS Carlota 2004 CEAC 11 (20) - - 16 (15) 8 (26) - 5 (26) 13 (18) - - 53

18 496541 FERRER Laia 2003 LMCE - - - - - - 7 (24) 12 (19) 13 (18) 20 (13) 52

19 496595 ORDONEZ RUBIO Alexia 2004 LLIVI 10 (21) - - - 14 (22) - 8 (23) 9 (22) 11 (20) - 52

20 496609 SISNIEGA PENA Elsa 2004 ELIT - - - - - - 12 (19) 22 (12) 14 (17) - 48

21 496606 CORREIG MARTRA Maria Teresa 2004 COPOS - - 16 (15) 18 (14) 8 (26) - - - - - 42

22 496590 CORREIG RODRIGUEZ Leire 2004 LMCE 7 (24) 14 (17) - - - - 4 (27) 8 (23) 7 (24) - 40

23 496610 COMAS MONGE Ares 2004 COPOS - - 14 (17) 20 (13) 5 (28) - - - - - 39

24 496617 BUYUKBAY ENDER Ada 2004 GRANUEC 6 (25) - - - - - - 7 (24) - 16 (15) 29

25 496593 GRAU MARTINEZ Ines 2003 LLIVI - - - - 2 (30) - - - - - 2
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1 496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 MLEC 100 (1) 100 (1) - - - - 60 (3) 80 (2) 50 (4) 60 (3) 450

2 496441 SENTIS Cristina 2001 CANMC 60 (3) 60 (3) 45 (5) 60 (3) 68 (5) - 80 (2) - (29) (9) (18) (14) 373

3 496497 ROSELLO Marina 2002 LMCE 45 (5) 45 (5) - - 30 (13) 75 (4) (22) (12) 40 (6) (22) (12) 32 (8) 267

4 496447 BARATA Carla 2001 CEVA 40 (6) - - - 60 (6) 48 (8) 32 (8) - - 26 (10) 206

5 496491 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Arrieta 2002 CEVA - - - - - - - - 80 (2) 100 (1) 180

6 496514 TORTAJADA Paula 2002 LMCE 18 (14) 18 (14) 18 (14) 26 (10) (15) (21) 27 (14) (16) (15) - 20 (13) - 127

7 496515 BLANCO Claudia 2002 LMCE 13 (18) 24 (11) 22 (12) - 24 (15) - 11 (20) 16 (15) - - 110

8 496513 MARTINEZ Jana 2002 LMCE 9 (22) 16 (15) - - 23 (16) - 18 (14) 11 (20) 16 (15) - 93

9 496486 SUAU Jana 2002 CAEI - - - - - - - - - 80 (2) 80

10 496511 TORRAS Laia 2002 CEAC - - 20 (13) 22 (12) 17 (20) - - - 9 (22) - 68

11 496468 GONZALEZ COMPANY Mariona Fusui 2001 LMCE 12 (19) - - - 11 (24) - 6 (25) - 12 (19) - 41
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1 492461 SULE Jan 2003 LMCE 50 (4) - - 100 (1) 90 (3) 120 (2) 40 (6) - - - 400

2 492448 GONZALVEZ Daniel 2003 CANMC 26 (10) - - - 68 (5) 90 (3) - 45 (5) 50 (4) - 279

3 492441 PARIS Alex 2003 AISC - - 50 (4) - 60 (6) - 50 (4) 40 (6) 32 (8) 29 (9) 261

4 492496 TORRES CASAS Aniol 2004 GRANUEC - - 45 (5) - 54 (7) 33 (12) 32 (8) 60 (3) - - 224

5 492507 SANCHEZ CABANAS Jonas 2004 COPOS - - 32 (8) 40 (6) (18) (19) 36 (11) 29 (9) 29 (9) 40 (6) - 206

6 492497 VALLE PLUJA Pau 2004 GRANUEC 40 (6) 45 (5) 26 (10) - 33 (12) - 22 (12) - - 24 (11) 190

7 492500 CARDENA VILA Arnau 2004 LLIVI - - 29 (9) 29 (9) (17) (20) - 26 (10) 22 (12) 18 (14) 26 (10) 150

8 492447 MEIRE Guillermo 2003 CEVA (12) (19) - 22 (12) 20 (13) (11) (24) 24 (15) 14 (17) - 20 (13) 14 (17) 114

9 492464 PEREZ AREVALO Albert 2003 LMCE 18 (14) 26 (10) 14 (17) 16 (15) (3) (29) - 9 (22) 14 (17) - - 97

10 492457 OLIVER Albert 2003 CEAC (7) (24) 22 (12) 16 (15) 15 (16) 9 (25) - 10 (21) (5) (26) 14 (17) - 86

11 492458 PALAU Aleix 2003 LMCE 5 (26) 32 (8) - 12 (19) 0 (31) 15 (21) 13 (18) - - - 77

12 492483 ABELLA Oriol 2003 GRANUEC 8 (23) 36 (7) - - 5 (28) - 15 (16) 11 (20) - - 75

13 492503 SANTIVERI SABATE Nil 2004 LMCE - - - 26 (10) 20 (18) - 9 (22) - - 16 (15) 71

14 492446 MARTINEZ SOLER-DUFFO Hugo 2003 CEVA 6 (25) - - 18 (14) 3 (29) 20 (18) - 16 (15) - - 63

15 492445 NESWEDA Nicolas 2003 LMCE 11 (20) 29 (9) - 22 (12) - - - - - - 62

16 492443 PONS Lucas 2003 CANMC - - - - - - - - 22 (12) 32 (8) 54

17 492455 SASTRE Conrad 2003 GRANUEC - - - - - - - - - 45 (5) 45

18 492501 CASTELL GAJA Marti 2004 LMCE 3 (28) 18 (14) 9 (22) 8 (23) - - 1 (30) 3 (28) - - 42

19 492526 JORGE BERGE Jan 2004 CEVA - - 12 (19) 9 (22) - 14 (22) - 7 (24) - - 42

20 492481 SANTILARI Ot 2003 AEP 0 (31) 16 (15) - - - - - 1 (30) 12 (19) 11 (20) 40

21 492510 FLETA HOSPITAL Oscar 2004 CANMC 0 (34) 14 (17) - - 0 (38) 6 (27) - - - 12 (19) 32

22 492476 MARRE Aleix 2003 CEAP 0 (35) 24 (11) - - - - 5 (26) - - - 29

23 492504 PI VALLEGANT Ewen 2004 LMCE 4 (27) - - - - 5 (28) 4 (27) - 9 (22) - 22

24 492502 MARSAL TORT Marti 2004 LMCE 0 (39) 13 (18) - - 0 (43) 0 (35) 0 (34) 0 (33) 5 (26) - 18

25 492529 CHAMORRO OLIVERAS Sagar 2004 CANMC - 11 (20) - - - - 0 (42) 0 (36) - 5 (26) 16

26 492494 PLEGUEZUELOS RICO Pablo Nicolas 2004 CEVA 2 (29) - - - - 12 (23) - - - - 14

27 492442 BONALS Nil 2003 CANMC 13 (18) - - - - - - - - - 13

28 492459 ROS Gerard 2003 LMCE - - 7 (24) 6 (25) 0 (39) 0 (38) 0 (35) - - - 13

29 492521 TORRELLES AYMERICH Jan 2004 COPOS 0 (44) - 6 (25) 4 (27) 0 (49) - - - - - 10

30 492495 BARATA CARLOS 2004 CEVA 0 (45) - - - 0 (47) 0 (32) 0 (36) - - 9 (22) 9

31 492528 MARISTANY BRENDLE Marcos 2004 CAEI 0 (38) - - - 0 (41) 0 (32) - - - 8 (23) 8

32 492462 VIDAL Joan 2003 LMCE - - - - 0 (44) 0 (34) 0 (37) 0 (32) 7 (24) - 7

33 492532 POCIELLO MELERO David 2003 CQUIE - - - - - - 0 (39) 0 (34) - 7 (24) 7

34 492535 FARRAS VALLS Marc 2004 SOL - - - - - - - - 3 (28) - 3

35 492508 CARO PRATS Xisco 2004 CANMC - - - - - 2 (30) - - - - 2

36 492488 ROSELL RUIZ Pau 2003 C.E.T 0 (32) - - - - - 0 (31) - - - 0
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37 492473 ALONSO SOLER Pol 2003 CEAC 0 (37) - - - 0 (45) - - - - - 0

38 492527 MATEO PASCUAL Juan 2004 CEVA 0 (40) - - - - - 0 (41) - - - 0

39 492505 GONZALEZ ALCON Juan 2004 COPOS 0 (46) - - - 0 (50) - - - - - 0
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1 492337 COSTA Jordi 2001 CANMC - - 80 (2) - 150 (1) 150 (1) 45 (5) 50 (4) - - 475

2 492379 VILALTA Marc 2002 GRANUEC 100 (1) 100 (1) 100 (1) - - 68 (5) 80 (2) - 26 (10) - 474

3 492377 BESO Samuel 2002 CAEI 45 (5) - - 80 (2) 48 (8) 75 (4) 100 (1) 100 (1) - - 448

4 492319 BEASCOECHEA Jordi 2001 LMCE 60 (3) 80 (2) 60 (3) 60 (3) 120 (2) (54) (7) 60 (3) - (24) (11) - 440

5 492405 MIQUEL Alejandro 2002 CAEI 24 (11) - - 50 (4) 44 (9) 44 (9) - 24 (11) - 40 (6) 226

6 492315 RELAT Lluis 2001 CANMC 36 (7) 40 (6) 24 (11) 24 (11) 23 (16) 21 (17) (20) (13) (10) (21) - - 168

7 492412 CAPDEFERRO David 2002 LMCE 29 (9) - 20 (13) 32 (8) 24 (15) 39 (10) - 20 (13) - - 164

8 492338 ISERN Jan 2001 LMCE 32 (8) - - 36 (7) 27 (14) 23 (16) 24 (11) 18 (14) - - 160

9 492426 ESPANA Ari 2002 CAEI 1 (30) - 18 (14) 45 (5) 39 (10) 48 (8) - - - - 151

10 492280 BERNEY Joan 2000 CANMC 20 (13) 50 (4) - - - 30 (13) 18 (14) 26 (10) - - 144

11 492378 ARIS Octavi 2002 COPOS 16 (15) - 36 (7) - 21 (17) 27 (14) - - - - 100

12 492404 MARCET Tommy 2002 CAEI - - - - 8 (26) 18 (19) 16 (15) 13 (18) - 22 (12) 77

13 492349 PRIETO BRAVO Alfred 2001 CANMC 22 (12) - - - 39 (10) - - - - - 61

14 492417 INDIANO Pau 2002 COPOS 14 (17) - - - 12 (23) - - - 29 (9) - 55

15 492279 AGUILA Pol 2000 CANMC - - - - - - - - - 50 (4) 50

16 492427 PANIAGUA Alex 2002 GRANUEC - - 8 (23) 13 (18) 0 (36) 9 (25) 0 (32) 10 (21) - 10 (21) 50

17 492436 ISERN Santi 2002 LMCE - - 13 (18) 11 (20) 14 (22) - - 8 (23) - - 46

18 492367 SISNIEGA Gonzalo 2001 ELIT - - - 14 (17) 0 (33) - 3 (28) 12 (19) 15 (16) - 44

19 492416 PIGUILLEM Alex 2002 CEAC 9 (22) - 11 (20) - - 17 (20) - - - - 37

20 492320 BOSCH Guillem 2001 S.C.C - - - - - - - - 16 (15) 20 (13) 36

21 492368 SOLA Javier 2001 CAEI - - - - 0 (34) - 6 (25) 15 (16) 13 (18) - 34

22 492355 GOULA BALLESTER Francesc 2001 LMCE 0 (36) - - - 6 (27) 11 (24) 12 (19) 4 (27) - - 33

23 492428 BOREN Pol 2002 ELIT - - - 7 (24) 0 (32) - 2 (29) 2 (29) - 15 (16) 26

24 492411 FORNESA Dionis 2002 LMCE - - - - - - 7 (24) - - 18 (14) 25

25 492410 JAEN Ferran 2002 LMCE 0 (33) - - 10 (21) - 8 (26) - 6 (25) - - 24

26 492366 BALLESTEROS Daniel 2001 ELIT 0 (42) 20 (13) - - 0 (40) - - - - - 20

27 492317 VINUESA Gorka 2001 GRANUEC 0 (43) 12 (19) - - 0 (48) 0 (37) 0 (40) 0 (35) 2 (29) 6 (25) 20

28 492408 FONTSARE Ricardo 2001 CEAP - - 10 (21) - - - - - 4 (27) - 14

29 492407 ROCA Victor 2002 CANMC - - - - 0 (37) 0 (31) - 0 (31) 11 (20) - 11

30 492310 GUTIERREZ Gabriel 2000 CAEI - - - - - - 11 (20) - - - 11

31 492352 FURRIOL TORRELL Lluis 2001 CANMC - - - - 0 (42) - 0 (33) - 8 (23) - 8


